Benefits & Features
DataLight MTD
Indoor/Outdoor Multi-Tight Distribution Fiber Optic Cables
Description
Da
ta
Lig
ht

163www.hescs.comConnecting Networks.™
HES Cabling System
s
Optional Constructions
HCS DataLight Indoor/Outdoor MTD Cables contain up to 72 color-coded, 0.9 mm tight or semi-tight buffer optical fibers.
In 4-24 fiber cables, all fibers are cabled together, reinforced by water-blocking swellable aramid strength yarns and protected with a flame-retardant, UV resistant
LS0H Jacket.
36 and 72-fiber cables are made of 6-fiber sub units. 48 fiber cables are made of 4-fiber sub-units.
The cables fully comply with the EIA/TIA FOTP 82B longitudinal water-blocking test.
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. The "FO" in the P/N is replaced by the fiber designation selected from the FIBER OPTIONS Table.
2.  Packaging options to be discussed with HCS Customer Service.
3. The standard jacket color is Black RAL 9005. Other colors available upon request.
MFO-00401	 4 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight		 4.9		 960		 550		 25		 460
MFO-00402	 4 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight		 4.9		 960		 550		 25		 460
MFO-00601	 6 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight		 5.8	 1500		 960		 34		 650
MFO-00602	 6 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight		 5.8	 1500		 960		 34		 650
MFO-00801	 8 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight		 6.2	 1500		 960		 43		 830
MFO-00802	 8 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight		 6.2	 1500		 960		 43		 830
MFO-01201	 12 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight		 7.4	 1500		 960		 52	 1000
MFO-01202	 12 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight		 7.4	 1500		 960		 52	 1000
MFO-02401	 24 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight	 10.3	 1700	 1000	 120	 2000
MFO-02402	 24 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight	 10.3	 1700	 1000	 120	 2000
MFO-03601	 36 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight	 19.7	 1700	 1000	 250	 4000
MFO-03602	 36 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight	 19.7	 1700	 1000	 250	 4000
MFO-04801	 48 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight	 18.9	 1700	 1000	 300	 4800
MFO-04802	 48 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight	 18.9	 1700	 1000	 300	 4800
MFO-07201	 72 Fibers LS0H Black		 Tight	 26.3	 1700	 1000	 570	 9000
MFO-07202	 72 Fibers LS0H Black	 Semi-Tight	 26.3	 1700	 1000	 570	 9000
Basic Fiber 	 As selected from the FIBER OPTIONS Section
Buffer type	 Tight or Semi-tight
Buffer material	 PVC or LS0H Halogen free compound or acrylic
Buffer OD	 900 microns nom